
Grade 1 Grade 1
Rd Date Opponent Venue Start Time Rd Date Opponent Venue Start Time
1 Tue 13 Feb BYE N/A N/A 1 Tue 13 Feb BYE N/A N/A
2 Fri 16 Feb St Johns Park St Johns Park 6.00 pm 2 Fri 16 Feb St Johns Park St Johns Park 6.00 pm
3 Sun 25 Feb Cabramatta Merrylands 9.30 am 3 Sun 25 Feb Cabramatta Merrylands 9.30 am
6 Tue 27 Feb Cabramatta Cabramatta 9.30 am 6 Tue 27 Feb Cabramatta Cabramatta 9.30 am
4 Fri 1 Mar BYE N/A N/A 4 Fri 1 Mar BYE N/A N/A
5 Sun 3 Mar St Johns Park Merrylands 9.30 am 5 Sun 3 Mar St Johns Park Merrylands 9.30 am

Grade 2 Grade 2
Rd Date Opponent Venue Start Time Rd Date Opponent Venue Start Time
1 Thu 15 Feb Merrylands 3 Merrylands 9.30 am 1 Thu 15 Feb Merrylands 3 Merrylands 9.30 am
2 Sun 18 Feb St Johns Park 3 Merrylands 9.30 am 2 Sun 18 Feb St Johns Park 3 Merrylands 9.30 am
3 Fri 23 Feb St Johns Park 2 St Johns Park 6.00 pm 3 Fri 23 Feb St Johns Park 2 St Johns Park 6.00 pm
4 Sun 25 Feb Merrylands 3 Merrylands 9.30 am 4 Sun 25 Feb Merrylands 3 Merrylands 9.30 am
5 Wed 28 Feb St Johns Park 3 St Johns Park 9.30 am 5 Wed 28 Feb St Johns Park 3 St Johns Park 9.30 am
6 Sun 3 Mar St Johns Park 2 Merrylands 9.30 am 6 Sun 3 Mar St Johns Park 2 Merrylands 9.30 am

Grade 3 Grade 3
Rd Date Opponent Venue Start Time Rd Date Opponent Venue Start Time
1 Thu 15 Feb Merrylands 2 Merrylands 9.30 am 1 Thu 15 Feb Merrylands 2 Merrylands 9.30 am
2 Sun 18 Feb St Johns Park 2 Merrylands 9.30 am 2 Sun 18 Feb St Johns Park 2 Merrylands 9.30 am
3 Wed 21 Feb St Johns Park 3 St Johns Park 9.30 am 3 Wed 21 Feb St Johns Park 3 St Johns Park 9.30 am
4 Sun 25 Feb Merrylands 2 Merrylands 9.30 am 4 Sun 25 Feb Merrylands 2 Merrylands 9.30 am
5 Fri 1 Mar St Johns Park 2 St Johns Park 6.00 pm 5 Fri 1 Mar St Johns Park 2 St Johns Park 6.00 pm
6 Sun 3 Mar St Johns Park 3 Merrylands 9.30 am 6 Sun 3 Mar St Johns Park 3 Merrylands 9.30 am


